
Pachet pentru gradina.

I.D.: 70035587

Data publicarii	07.06.22	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.670,25 RON - 4.670,25 RON

Descriere: PANZA CIRCULAR 355X2.2X25 Z-66 DT1926 2.000 537.00 1074.00 TAXA ULEIURI CF.ORDIN 192/2014 27.000 0.30 8.10 ULEI AMESTEC STIHL 1 L 30.000 28.00 840.00 Fir nylon, 2.7 mm x 68 m 60.000 43.52 2611.20 ROLA LANT PMC3 3/8 1.3 165.000 0.83 136.95 TOTAL 4670.25
